1) a lion 2) a snake 3) a seal 4) a bear

Q. 25 Which animal in the Zoo was eating meat ?

1) the bear 2) the lion 3) the snake 4) the hare

Q. 26 How is the sum of 10 and 28 be written in Roman numberals?

1) XXXVIII 2) XXVIII 3) XXIX 4)  IXXX

Q. 27 ‘Eighty eight thousand eight hundred eighty eight’ ?

1) 80,888 2) 88,880 3) 88,888 4) 88,088

Q. 28 Fifteen tens + fifteen hundred + fifteen units + fifteen thousand = ?

1) 16665 2) 151515 3) 15515 4) 16515

Q. 29 In which of the following numbers, the place value of the digit 2 is 20000?

1) 78,240 2) 7,70,022 30 9,87,200 4) 9,28,043